#### Edgar Filing: JACOBS PAUL E - Form 4

Form 4 March 05, 2												
FORM	ЛД									OMB AP	PROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES S						NGE CO	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check t if no los subject Section Form 4	nger to <b>STATEN</b> 16. or	Washington, D.C. 20549 STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES									January 31, 2005 verage s per 0.5	
Form 5 obligati may co <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ntinue.	(a) of the Pu	ıblic U	Jtility	Ho		npany	Act of 19	Act of 1934, 935 or Section			
(Print or Type	e Responses)											
JACOBS PAUL E Symbol					Name and Ticker or Trading       5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer         COMM INCODE [OCOM]       5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer						on(s) to	
(Last)	(First) (						all applicable)					
(Month				/onth/Day/Year)					low)	Officer (give title Other (specify		
	(Street)	F	. If Am Filed(Mo			Date Original ar)		Aj	Individual or Join oplicable Line) (_ Form filed by Or _ Form filed by Mo	e Reporting Per	son	
	GO, CA 92121-17							Pe	rson	1	0	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - N	Non-	Derivative	Securi	ties Acquir	ed, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Da any (Month/Day/		3. Transa Code (Instr.	8)	4. Securitie mDisposed o (Instr. 3, 4) Amount	f (D)		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	02/15/2013			G	v	100,000	A	\$ 0	460,576	Ι	by GRAT S	
Common Stock	02/15/2013			G	v	100,000	D	\$ 0	355,593	Ι	by Trust	
Common Stock	03/01/2013			М		15,250	А	\$ 35.66	370,843	I	by Trust $(1)$	
Common Stock	03/01/2013			S <u>(2)</u>		15,250	D	\$ 65.4784 ( <u>3)</u>	355,593	Ι	by Trust (1)	
Common	03/01/2013			М		38,750	А	\$ 37.29	394,343	Ι	by Trust	

Stock

(1)

#### Edgar Filing: JACOBS PAUL E - Form 4

Common Stock	03/01/2013	S <u>(2)</u>	38,750	D	\$ 65.4784 ( <u>3)</u>	355,593	Ι	by Trust $(1)$
Common Stock						27,839	D	
Common Stock						460,576	I	By GRAT (4)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	ransactionDerivative Securities Expiration Date ode Acquired (A) or (Month/Day/Year)		ate	7. Title and Underlying (Instr. 3 ar	
				Code V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 35.66	03/01/2013		М		15,250	(5)	11/06/2018	Commo Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 37.29	03/01/2013		М		38,750	(5)	11/11/2017	Commo Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 44.75	02/28/2013		G <u>(6)</u>		148,219	(7)	11/08/2019	Commo Stock
Non-Qualified Stock Option (right to buy)	\$ 44.75	02/28/2013		G <u>(6)</u>	148,219		(7)	11/08/2019	Commo Stock

### **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
JACOBS PAUL E 5775 MOREHOUSE DR. SAN DIEGO, CA 92121-1714			Chairman & CEO					

## Signatures

By: Noreen E. Burns, Attorney-in-Fact For: Paul E. Jacobs

03/04/2013

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) Securities held by Paul E. Jacobs and Stacy Jacobs Trustees for the Paul & Stacy Jacobs Family Trust dtd. 5/3/00.
- (2) The transaction was conducted under a 10b5-1 Plan, as defined under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended.
- (3) The sale prices for this transaction ranged from \$65.46 to \$65.56. The filer hereby agrees to provide, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- (4) Securities held by Harlan A. Jacobs, Trustee of The Paul E. Jacobs Grantor Retained Annuity Trust (GRAT).
- (5) The options vest 10% on the six month anniversary of the date of grant and the remaining balance vests monthly thereafter. The option is fully vested five years after the date of grant.
- (6) This transaction represents the transfer of stock options from the Insider's direct ownership to Spouse's Grantor Annuity Trust.
- (7) Employee stock options granted under the Company's 2006 Long-Term Incentive Plan. The options vest on each six month date after the date of grant as to 1/8th of the total shares granted until fully vested four years from the date of grant.
- (8) Grantor Retained Annuity Trust (GRAT) for the benefit of insider's spouse.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.